
Item Code in Set          4pcs/set

Item Code in Set          4pcs/set

BT612-4141

BT612-4142

BT612-4143

BT612-4144

BT622-4143

BT622-4144

BT632-4141

BT632-4142

BT611-4141

BT611-4142

BT611-4143

BT611-4144

BT621-4143

BT621-4144

BT631-4141

BT631-4142

BT612-1141

BT612-1142

BT612-1143

BT612-1144

BT622-1143

BT622-1144

BT632-1141

BT632-1142

BT611-1141

BT611-1142

BT611-1143

BT611-1144

BT621-1143

BT621-1144

BT631-1141

BT631-1142

Upper single/Lower single

Upper Dbl.Rect/Lower Dbl.Rect 

Upper Dbl.Rect/Lower single

BT612-4111

BT612-4112

BT612-4113

BT612-4114

BT622-4113

BT622-4114

BT632-4111

BT632-4112

BT611-4111

BT611-4112

BT611-4113

BT611-4114

BT621-4113

BT621-4114

BT631-4111

BT631-4112

BT612-1111

BT612-1112

BT612-1113

BT612-1114

BT622-1113

BT622-1114

BT632-1111

BT632-1112

BT611-1111

BT611-1112

BT611-1113

BT611-1114

BT621-1113

BT621-1114

BT631-1111

BT631-1112

General Series

Roth Edgewise
Mesh Base

BT611-1110 BT612-1110 BT621-1110 BT622-1110 BT631-1110 BT632-1110

BT632-4110BT631-4110BT622-4110BT621-4110BT612-4110BT611-4110

M-Sliding

Mesh Base
Roth Edgewise

BT611-1140 BT612-1140 BT621-1140 BT622-1140 BT631-1140 BT632-1140

BT632-4140BT631-4140BT622-4140BT621-4140BT612-4140BT611-4140

M-Sliding

Mesh Base
Roth Edgewise

BT611-1180 BT612-1180 BT621-1180 BT622-1180 BT631-1180 BT632-1180

BT632-4180BT631-4180BT622-4180BT621-4180BT612-4180BT611-4180

M-Sliding

Roth/M-Sliding

Roth/M-Sliding

M-Sliding

M-Sliding
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